N/** 5.4.016.015/01 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the
right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Cartridge Solenoid Valves
• Standard and automotive specifications
• Compact, fully encapsulated assembly
• 2/2 or 3/2 function with collated exhaust
• Screw mounting
• Robust construction

Spring Stainless steel
Seals Nitrile (Viton also available)
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number inserting the voltage
code for your power requirement at * from the table
below
Standard Specification:
2/2 Normally Closed
Model No Orifice (mm) Pressure (barg) Power (W)
VSD2CAD4-K11*K 1.00 10 barg 2 W
VSD2CAD4-K19*K 1.00 10 barg 3.4 W
VSD2CAG4-K19*K 1.60 5 barg 3.4 W
VSD2CAD4-K13*K 1.00 12 barg 6 W
VSD2CAG4-K13*K 1.60 10 barg 6 W
Model No Orifice (mm) Pressure (barg) Power (W)
VSD7CAD4-K11*K 1.00 10 barg 2 W
VSD7CAD4-K19*K 1.00 10 barg 3.4 W
VSD7CAG4-K19*K 1.60 3 barg 3.4 W
VSD7CAD4-K13*K 1.00 12 barg 6 W
VSD7CAG4-K13*K 1.60 7 barg 6 W
3/2 Normally Closed
Automotive Specification:
2/2 Normally Closed
Model No Orifice (mm) Pressure (barg) Power (W)
VSD2CAD4-K19*K 1.00 10 barg 3.4 W
VSD2CAD4-K1V*K 1.00 12 barg 4.7 W
VSD2CAG4-K1V*K 1.60 3 barg 4.7 W
3/2 Normally Closed
Model No Orifice (mm) Pressure (barg) Power (W)
VSD7CAD4-K19*K 1.00 10 barg 3.4 W
VSD7CAG4-K19*K 1.60 3 barg 3.4 W